Charlotte Fire Department Comments for Rez¢

Petitions:
Hearing Month:
Reviewed By:
Review Date:

Petition Number:

2016-140 TO 2016-150
Oct-16

A. RIGGINS

29-Sep-16

Petitioners Name:

2016-140

2016-141
2016-142

2016-146

2016-147

2016-144

2016-145

2016-148

2016-149

2016-150
2016-5001
2016-143
2016-MV001

Michael Adams

RENC CH, LLC
PATRICK J STAUB1423 S TRYON ST

BARRINGER CAPITAL, LLC

MALLARD CREEK ASSOCIATES, LLC

MV RESIDENTIAL LLC

BOWMAN REAL ESTATE, LLC

MICHAEL L LAVELLE

STEELE CREEK LLC

CW DEVELOPMENT

CHAR MECK PLANNING

CHAR MECK PLANNING 2016-143
CHAR MECK PLANNING-2016-MV001



»ning Petitions

Comments:
NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.
NO COMMENTS.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
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